

## Municipality of Oliver Paipoonge Contractor Authorization Form for Use of Landfill Site

Only waste from within the Municipality of Oliver Paipoonge is permitted to enter into a Municipality of Oliver Paipoonge Landfill Site.

Name of Property Owner(s):	
Mailing Address:	
Access Card No.:	
Telephone No.:	
Origin of Waste	
Civic Address:	

I/We, owner(s) of the aforementioned property in the Municipality of Oliver Paipoonge, hereby give authorization to the following Contractor to deposit construction material and/or demolition material at the Landfill Site that has **only** been generated at that property on my behalf:

Signature of Property Owner

Date

<b>CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:</b>	
Business Name:	
Address:	
Telephone No.:	
Name of Contractor (please print)	Signature of Contractor

## INTERNAL USE ONLY: Landfill Site Attendant's Initials: Date:

## This <u>completed</u> Authorization Form must be submitted with the load and given to the Landfill Site Attendant upon arrival:

- This form **may be used for Construction/Demolition material** generated within the Municipality of Oliver Paipoonge.
- This form must be filled out with complete contact information including the **origin of waste**.
- All tipping fees apply as per the Consolidated Fee By-law.
- Forms are available at the Municipal Office or on the Municipal website.